XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.
1 653
2 517
3 1000
4 513
5 765
6 606
7 951
8 813
9 511
10 773
11 542
12 623
13 674
14 745
15 902
16 750
17 972
18 744
19 546
20 969
21 954
22 890
23 504
24 698
25 612
26 727
27 784
28 858
29 607
30 711
31 555

Nome

BEATRIZ LEITE NASCIMENTO

SIMONE GONGCALVES DA SILVA KUPFER
APARECIDA DE FATIMA PEREIRA VIANA

SILVANA RAMOS

MARIA SILVANA DE SOUZA BRITO
EDILENE DE FREITAS JANUARIO
TANIA DE SOUZA SANTANA
CAMILA SANTOS MELLO VILELLA
VANESSA CRISTINA SILVA
NAYANA SOARES DA SILVA
NATANA PADOVANI EDERLI

ERIKA CRISTINA COSTENARO
JOSIELLY MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA MARIA RIBEIRO
PATRICIA DE GOES FERREIRA
VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
ANA PAULA GUIRRO DEFENDE
CYNTIA MARCELA ALVES

IZABEL CRISTINA FREITAS BISPO
LUCIANA DA SILVA VIANA

MICHELI ALMEIDA LIMA DATE
AMANDA FURLAN DANTAS RAMOS

ANNA PAULA CARDOSO DE LACERDA

CAROLINE MENARA ALVES
GEOVANA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
VANESSA TAKAZONO VIDAL

MARIA GABRIELLA DE SOUZA CAMPOS

APARECIDA MARIA GRACIOSO
RAFAELA ORBOLATO

MARIA APARECIDA SOUZA ANGELI
ODETE PASSARELI

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

SX.

ldd.

28
27
65
36
52
32
31
33
35
30
34
51
41
30
40
42
28
36
40
34
40
25
46
43
42
37
42
63
24
57
43

Faixa CI.Fx.

F2529
F2529
F6599
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3034
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
F6064
F2024
F5559
F4044

Equipe

ANAS4ARUN

ENFORMA/HOSPITAL IAMADA
A&S
LIFE & MOVEMENT
ELISEU SENA
CRM 169073
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VO2PROUP
M.SANTOS

CAPTOM
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PRUDENTE

EQUIPE CRAZY 4 RUN
SPDRUN
SISPRIME
14 GB BOMBEIROS
MFIT RUNNER
EQUIPE UFA
OS BENTOS

UFA

FEMININA ESPACO FITNESS

Tempo
00:17:48
00:19:31
00:20:11
00:20:25
00:20:41
00:21:23
00:21:28
00:21:37
00:22:15
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:58
00:23:17
00:23:16
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:48
00:23:43
00:23:49
00:23:59
00:23:57
00:23:55
00:24:15
00:24:27
00:24:36
00:25:15
00:25:10
00:25:17
00:25:46
00:25:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:46
00:19:30
00:20:09
00:20:22
00:20:39
00:21:19
00:21:19
00:21:33
00:22:15
00:22:25
00:22:37
00:22:39
00:22:53
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:22
00:23:22
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:44
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:31
00:24:53
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:23
00:25:32



XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61

Num.

556

942

510
603
615
601
894
814
783
821
916
509
536
693
907
910

680
889

583
703
741
658
788
944

672

833
738
590
829

949

Nome

MARLENE CANO

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
NEVES

ALESSANDRA TAKENAKA

ANGELA MARIA SILVA

RAQUEL NARCISO PICCHI

FABIANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA GUAZZI|
GISLAINE SILVA DE LIMA

MARIANA ALVARES PENHA

ADRIANA MENDES

ANA CAROLINA RICCI

VANESSA MANCINI LEITE SOARES
RITA DE CASSIA XAVIER

RENATA MIRAS FERRON GOMES
MAYARA SAORY IMAMURA

MILENE APARECIDA ELIAS CIABATTARI

NAIARA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO DA
SILVA

FERNANDA SILVA SOUZA

JAQUELINE CRISTINA NOGUEIRA DE
SANTANA

STEFANY CAROLAINE BEZERRA SILVA
MARCIA AP MARTINS

CILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
SILVANIA MARIA CASTALDELLI LOPES
KARINA ARRIAS FABRI

FLAVIANA MEDEIROS

ANTONIA GONCALVES MANHANHA
CALOCHI

LUCIENE DANTAS MARTINS

GABRIELA QUARTIM BARBOSA
EMANUELE FATALA

SANDRA REGINA JUNQUEIRA GERBASI

MARCELA DO CARMO VIEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

SX.

m T

Tn

m T

Tn

ldd.

60

41

28
58
28
45
33
33
41
28
40
55
58
25
45
39

25
33

24
49
50
55
41
52
42

36
37
38
61

49

Faixa

F6064

F4044

F2529
F5559
F2529
F4549
F3034
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4044
F5559
F5559
F2529
F4549
F3539

F2529
F3034

F2024
F4549
F5054
F5559
F4044
F5054

F4044

F3539
F3539
F3539
F6064

F4549

CI.Fx.

10

11

12

N

a N b

Equipe

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

ELISEU SENA
EQUIPE ROCKET
CRAZY RUN 4

CRM 169275
SEM

LADEIRAS

VO2PROUP
OS BENTOS

TARUMA RUNNERS
FULEIRA RUNNING
NAO
ELISEU SENA

BOCA DA ONGCA
IRONTRI / WINNER

STUDIO PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE & MOVEMENT

ELISEU SENA

Tempo

00:26:05
00:26:37

00:26:52
00:26:47
00:27:26
00:33:22
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:40
00:27:56
00:27:37
00:27:39
00:28:01
00:27:55

00:27:39

00:27:50
00:27:53

00:27:51
00:28:12
00:27:53
00:28:06
00:28:14
00:28:36

00:28:19

00:28:02
00:28:36
00:28:55
00:28:58

00:28:58

Pagina:

Liquido

00:26:02
00:26:21

00:26:26
00:26:32
00:26:42
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:27:34
00:27:34
00:27:34
00:27:37

00:27:39

00:27:40
00:27:40

00:27:43
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:00

00:28:01

00:28:02
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:28:17

00:28:17



XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92

Num.

632

825

843
830
676
690
808
824
641
700
530
593
515
847
956
924
620
731
550

787
805
531
543
960
523
768
579
767

865

728
928

Nome

NEUSA MARIA DIONiSIO VESSANI
DIONISIO VESSANI

MARIA EDUARDA PRATAVIERA FRANCO
PINHEIRO

LORAYNE GARCIA UEOCKA
ANDRESSA CORTES CAVALLERI
SABRINA BOIM LAMBERTI
ROSIMAR SOARES COIMBRA
CRISTIANE MACIEL RIZO
TACIANA CASA NOVA COLA
DEBORA THOMAZ DE ALMEIDA
THAIS NOVAIS

ANA SILVIA PEREIRA FERNANDES
SABRINA LUZ INOUE

AMANDA WHITAKER PIAI
LIDERCE MARIA MONTELLO
ROSANA AP MANTOVANI ORBOLATO
FATIMA RABELO

CLAUDIA CRISTINA MARQUETTI
JOSIE BERSANIN NIEDDU

IOLANDA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
SPERANDIO

ANDREA CAMARGO VIAFORA FRANCO
CAMILA PEROBELI DE QUEIROZ
JULYANA FRANCO GOMES

BRENDA NOGUEIRA VELASQUES
ALINE MEIRELES BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIA FATALA RODRIGUES

GISELE MENDES CHIEBAO BARRETO
MAISA COSTA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA

EUDISEIA CRISTINA CUMINATI
DELATORRE

GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS

MARIANA ROCHA SANTOS TENORIO
RONIELE SANTANA VALENTE

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

55

33

63
37
18
52
48
34
27
29
34
24
27
61
37
47
38
43
53

51
33
31
22
40
19
38
33
49

68

32
31

Faixa

F5559

F3034

F6064
F3539
F1619
F5054
F4549
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3034
F2024
F2529
F6064
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F5054

F5054
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4044
F1619
F3539
F3034
F4549

F6599

F3034
F3034

CI.Fx.

10

16

10
11

12
13

Equipe

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IRON TRI

CRM 183385
CROSSELITE
TEAM NARCISO

PRUDENTE
PP RUNNING

IRON TRI

ADS INC.
LETS RUN
LET'S RUN
DEUS E EU
CORRE AMIGA

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

BOX AVENIDA DA SAUDADE
PP RUNNING

Tempo

00:28:48
00:28:42

00:28:51
00:28:44
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:04
00:29:54
00:29:13
00:29:49
00:29:44
00:29:48
00:29:44
00:29:41
00:30:04
00:29:40
00:30:13
00:30:34
00:30:43

00:30:35
00:30:32
00:31:02
00:31:16
00:31:45
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:20

00:31:40
00:31:33

00:31:33

00:31:44

Pagina:

Liquido

00:28:22
00:28:23

00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:31
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:52
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:14
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:50
00:29:53
00:30:09

00:30:11
00:30:18
00:30:50
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:01
00:31:02

00:31:16
00:31:20

00:31:23

00:31:30



XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124

Num.

551
792
906
754
669
844
842
883
668
576
971
822
736
827
752
77
903
709
785
598
626
761
978
609
864
780
839
734
920
781
908

939

Nome
VITORIA PESSIN VITORIO
ALEXSANDRA DOS REIS COSTA
CRISTINA KAZUMI TERANISI
GABRIELA LEITE PIZZO
ANA CAROLINA PELAGIO FERREIRA

MARCIA DAS GRACAS MORAES SANTOS

ANA VITORIA GONGALVES MINATTI
MARA CELIA BORRI CADETE
ALINE MIYAMURA TAKEHANA
JULIA CARDOSO SILVA

LARISSA SILVA DE JESUS RIBEIRO
ERIKA BENVENUTO

MARCELA ROSA DA ROCHA
DANIELLE TORRES KUROZAWA
MARIANA MENDES FERREIRA
GIOVANNA MAUTONI ROCHA
BEATRIZ PARDO LOPES

SILVIA HAMADA

ELISETE GUIMARAES POLETO
GABRIELA SEMENTINO RAMOS
ANA JULIA LEDO FINOTE

ANA CLARA BOIGUES DA SILVA
KATIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
SIMONE MORO ROCHA MOREIRA
VALDELIZA RODRIGUES SANTANA
FERNANDA SILVEIRA SAVIO
JACQUELINE MAGALHAES LOPES
JULIANE NUNES SILVA

THAMIRES PEROSSO LIMA
ANGELA MARIA SILVEIRA SAVIO

MARIA EDUARDA BERNARDES TERRA
PIRES

CRISTINA REIS DE SENA

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

17
27
51
22
41
65
22
56
42
28
32
43
39
42
16
25
24
53
53
19
23
19
35
36
64
21
30
38
32
54

23

41

Faixa
F1619
F2529
F5054
F2024
F4044
F6599
F2024
F5559
F4044
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
F1619
F2529
F2024
F5054
F5054
F1619
F2024
F1619
F3539
F3539
F6064
F2024
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054

F2024

F4044

CI.Fx.

10

18
11
14
19
11
20

12

o 0 o © o

13

15
14
16
10

10

21

Equipe

EQUIPE

VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

SINERGICA

PIRAPOZINHO
OS BENTOS
NAO

RUNNERS INDIANA

VO2PROUP

PP RUNNING

ELISEU SENA

Tempo
00:31:49
00:32:05
00:32:01
00:32:07
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:34:01
00:32:35
00:33:07
00:33:04
00:32:40
00:32:44
00:33:02
00:33:51
00:33:41
00:33:44
00:35:06
00:34:31
00:34:03
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:34:58
00:34:27
00:34:31
00:34:41
00:34:41
00:34:58
00:34:44

00:36:34

00:35:39

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:32
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:45
00:32:01
00:32:01
00:32:09
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:23
00:32:26
00:32:36
00:33:07
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:33:14
00:33:44
00:33:56
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:34:01
00:34:07
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:34:20
00:34:21
00:34:32

00:34:37

00:35:03



XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151

152

153
154
155

Num.

663
723
776

704
877
525
841
599
564
950
856
935
692
852
705
904
592
533
849
943
922
909
616

527
868
828
636

587

733
859
520

Nome SX.

CAROLINA BELLAO F

CLAUDIA APARECIDA BRITO DA SILVA F

MARIA FERNANDA BERNARDES F
PETENATI

NATHALIA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS F
MARIA BERNADETE LIMA FERREIRA F
LAURA PENNA F
LARISSA ELISA MARIN F
KATIA MARIA ASHITATE F

DEBORA MAYARA ESPLINDOLAS SACON = F

SUELI MARTINS PEREIRA GALLI F
MARLI APARECIDA CESTARO F
SOLANGE MARIA ARAUJO OSHIKA F
YASMIN NASCIMENTO BRANDAO F
DIONIZIA DE FATIMA ESTEVAM F

TATIANE MARQUES FERREIRA SANTOS F

CIBELE FERREIRA F
GABRIELA ASSEF FERNANDES F
DANIELE MAYARA MORAES RAFAEL F
ADALGISA MARCHI BASTOS F
ESTER VIANA DE SENA F
ANNACLARA SAMPAIO F
THAIS LETICIA ALMEIDA VILELA F
LETICIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA F
CORREA

CAROLINE SIMIONATO F
ROSE MEIRE RICATO UEDA F
ALICE MITIKO UTIDA NEGRI F
ELIZABETE BARBOSA DA SILVA F
SONIA APARECIDA EVANGELISTA F

TEIXEIRA SOARES
ROSANGELA CASSIA LEITE TREVISAN F

MARIA DA GRACA SOARES NARCISO F

MARIA LUISA HENRIQUES TOLOSA F

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

ldd.

45
44
31

21
68
19
28
54
21
53
63
60
16
63
42
53
33
32
60
43
14
31
35

31
61
65
53
55

45
77
28

Faixa
F4549
F4044
F3034

F2024
F6599
F1619
F2529
F5054
F2024
F5054
F6064
F6064
F1619
F6064
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3034
F6064
F4044
F0015
F3034
F3539

F3034
F6064
F6599
F5054

F5559

FA4549
F6599
F2529

CI.Fx.

22
17

11

13
11

13

18

19

24

20
15

21
10

14

10

14

Equipe

CRF 115884
OS BENTOS

VO2PROUP

CRM 221771
VO2PROUP
ANDORINHA
ELISEU SENA
VO2 PROUP
ELISEU SENA

VO2 PROUP

VO2PROUP

HOSPITAL IAMADA

VO2PROUP
ELISEU SENA
PP RUNNING

OS BENTOS

VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

TEAM NARCISO

EQUIPE ROCKET

Tempo
00:35:35
00:35:21

00:36:20

00:36:18
00:36:43
00:36:56
00:37:04
00:37:40
00:38:18
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:22
00:38:12
00:38:34
00:38:37
00:38:52
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:39:17
00:40:01
00:40:09
00:40:22

00:40:04

00:40:36
00:41:06
00:41:14
00:41:12

00:41:13

00:41:41
00:42:46
00:43:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:08
00:35:13

00:35:46

00:36:01
00:36:22
00:36:40
00:36:49
00:37:10
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:28
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:38:06
00:38:06
00:38:33
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:38:55
00:39:24
00:39:31
00:39:33

00:39:46

00:40:18
00:40:32
00:40:52
00:40:59

00:40:59

00:41:32
00:42:27
00:43:04



XXI CAMNHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

156
157

158
159
160

Num.

948
697

977
610
521

Nome SX.
MARCIA MARIA ESPINDOLA F
SIMONE SAYURI SHINMI TUBONI F

VIVIAN CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS BOCCHI  F
CIRA MORO DA SILVA ROCHA F
ANGELA MIYUKI KAYODA F

Relatoério emitido em 27/11/2023 as 13:58:33

ldd.

53
40

43
58
59

Faixa
F5054
F4044

F4044
F5559
F5559

CI.Fx.
15
25

26

Equipe
ELISEU SENA

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

PRUDENTE

EQUIPE ROCKET

Tempo
00:45:33

00:45:39

00:45:47
00:46:31
00:47:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:56

00:45:16

00:45:27
00:45:48
00:46:31



